QUOTE CONFIRMATION

DEAR DAVID CHAFFIN,

PEOPLE
WHO
GETIT

Thank you for considering CDWeG for your computing needs. The details of your quote are below. Click

here to convert your quote to an order.

QUOTE # QUOTE DATE

QUOTE REFERENCE

CUSTOMER #

GRAND TOTAL

KMNP147 3/20/2019

0409

6261693

$60,528.48

ITEM

QTY

QUOTE DETAILS

UNIT PRICE

CDW#

EXT. PRICE

ADOBE ACROBAT PRO DC
Mfg. Part#: 65273088

Start Date: 05/09/2019

End Date: 05/08/2020

Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA

Contract: TIPS/TAPS Software Agreement (180503)

Adobe CCE- Term License & Maintenance & Support 1 User -
12 Month - FLP

Mfg. Part#: 65257923

Start Date: 05/09/2019

End Date: 05/08/2020

Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA

Contract: TIPS/TAPS Software Agreement (180503)

Adobe Creative Cloud Desktop App *Restricted to Photoshop
Mfg. Part#: 65257940

Start Date: 05/09/2019

End Date: 05/08/2020

Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA

Contract: TIPS/TAPS Software Agreement (180503)

ADOBE PREMIERE PRO APP
Mfg. Part#: 65257938

Start Date: 05/09/2019

End Date: 05/08/2020

Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA

Contract: TIPS/TAPS Software Agreement (180503)

714

4290033

4290027

3671033

4377618

$66.10

$755.79

$387.60

$387.60

$47,195.40

$9,069.48

$2,325.60

$1,938.00

PURCHASER BILLING INFO

SUBTOTAL

$60,528.48

Billing Address:

COLLIN COUNTY

ATTN: AUDITOR

2300 BLOOMDALE RD
MCKINNEY, TX 75071-8517
Phone: (972) 548-4113

Payment Terms: Net 30 Days-Govt State/Local

SHIPPING

$0.00

SALES TAX

$0.00

GRAND TOTAL

$60,528.48

DELIVER TO

Please remit payments to:

Shipping Address:

COLLIN COUNTY

COMPUTER PARTS WAREHOUSE
2100 BLOOMDALE RD # 00138
REC. DOCK, (CALL X 4516)
MCKINNEY, TX 75071-8318

Shipping Method: ELECTRONIC DISTRIBUTION

CDW Government

75 Remittance Drive
Suite 1515

Chicago, IL 60675-1515
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http://www.cdwg.com/shop/quotes/QuoteDetails.aspx?qn=KMNP147
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/quotes/QuoteDetails.aspx?qn=KMNP147
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=4290033
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=4290027
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=4290027
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=3671033
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=4377618

Need Assistance? CDWeG SALES CONTACT INFORMATION

Dave Edwards (877) 274-3443

daveedw@cdwg.com

This quote is subject to CDW's Terms and Conditions of Sales and Service Projects at
http://www.cdwg.com/content/terms-conditions/product-sales.aspx
For more information, contact a CDW account manager

© 2019 CDWeG LLC, 200 N. Milwaukee Avenue, Vernon Hills, IL 60061 | 800.808.4239

Page 2 of 2


http://www.cdwg.com/content/terms-conditions/product-sales.aspx

