QUOTE CONFIRMATION



DEAR DAVID CHAFFIN,

Thank you for considering CDW•G for your computing needs. The details of your quote are below. <u>Click here</u> to convert your quote to an order.

QUOTE #	QUOTE DATE	QUOTE REFERENCE	CUSTOMER #	GRAND TOTAL	
KMNP147	3/20/2019	0409	6261693	\$60,528.48	

QUOTE DETAILS				
ITEM	QTY	CDW#	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE
ADOBE ACROBAT PRO DC	714	4290033	\$66.10	\$47,195.40
Mfg. Part#: 65273088				
Start Date: 05/09/2019 End Date: 05/08/2020 Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA Contract: TIPS/TAPS Software Agreement (180503)				
Adobe CCE- Term License & Maintenance & Support 1 User - 12 Month – FLP	12	4290027	\$755.79	\$9,069.48
Mfg. Part#: 65257923				
Start Date: 05/09/2019 End Date: 05/08/2020 Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA Contract: TIPS/TAPS Software Agreement (180503)				
Adobe Creative Cloud Desktop App *Restricted to Photoshop	6	3671033	\$387.60	\$2,325.60
Mfg. Part#: 65257940				
Start Date: 05/09/2019 End Date: 05/08/2020 Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA Contract: TIPS/TAPS Software Agreement (180503)				
ADOBE PREMIERE PRO APP	5	4377618	\$387.60	\$1,938.00
Mfg. Part#: 65257938				
Start Date: 05/09/2019 End Date: 05/08/2020 Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA Contract: TIPS/TAPS Software Agreement (180503)				

PURCHASER BILLING INFO	SUBTOTAL	\$60,528.48		
Billing Address:	SHIPPING	\$0.00		
COLLIN COUNTY ATTN: AUDITOR	SALES TAX	\$0.00		
2300 BLOOMDALE RD MCKINNEY, TX 75071-8517 Phone: (972) 548-4113 Payment Terms: Net 30 Days-Govt State/Local	GRAND TOTAL	\$60,528.48		
DELIVER TO	Please remit payments to:	Please remit payments to:		
Shipping Address: COLLIN COUNTY COMPUTER PARTS WAREHOUSE 2100 BLOOMDALE RD # 00138 REC. DOCK, (CALL X 4516) MCKINNEY, TX 75071-8318 Shipping Method: ELECTRONIC DISTRIBUTION	CDW Government 75 Remittance Drive Suite 1515 Chicago, IL 60675-1515			

Need Assistance? CDW•G SALES CONTACT INFORMATION



Dave Edwards | (877) 274-3443 | daveedw@cdwg.com

This quote is subject to CDW's Terms and Conditions of Sales and Service Projects at http://www.cdwg.com/content/terms-conditions/product-sales.aspx
For more information, contact a CDW account manager

© 2019 CDW•G LLC, 200 N. Milwaukee Avenue, Vernon Hills, IL 60061 | 800.808.4239